F1 - Facial tissue system

Tork Universal Facial Tissue Flat Box

Tork Universal Facial Tissue is a soft and absorbent 2-ply facial

tissue which offers the right combination of performance and value.

The flat box style is ideal for the vanity or in-wall dispensers.

www.torkusa.com
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An economical choice, without sacrificing
performance, allows for additional cost
savings.

Soft protective poly shield opening protects
the tissues and provides easy, one-at-
a-time dispensing while reducing lint.
Tissue made from 100% recycled fibers
and 20% PC content to help conserve
natural resources.

ECOLOGO® Certified and EPA Compliant
for reduced environmental impact.

Box manufactured from 100% recycled
materials, with minimum 35%
post-consumer materials, to provide
environmental benefits and a positive
image builder.



Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286614896
100

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286614893
3000

30

10.8in

14.3in

18in

1.6ft3

791b

1151b

Carton

Pallet
7322540850574
0

0

97in

43in

54in

129 ft3
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Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



